Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read	IIY OF PORTLAN	D
Application And Notes, If Any,	PULL DING INSPECTION	CONTRACTOR OF STATE
Attached	PERIVI	Permit Number: 041498
This is to certify thatSix G's Coed Llc /n/a		NOV 3 O 2004
has permission totenant fit-up for Ultima	ate Ca	ON THE POSITION OF THE POSITIO
AT 563 Riverside St		B001001
provided that the person or person the provisions of the Statutes		this permit shall comply with al f the City of Portland regulating
the construction, maintenance a		, and of the application on file i
this department.		
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	ificatio of insperion musters on and ven permeter on proceed or insperion procedure of the insperior of the inspection of the insperior of the inspection of the insperior of the inspection of the insperior of the inspection of the insperior of	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept. 1914		
Health Dept.		A Y / Z
Appeal BoardOther		Ch ling 1/29/04
Department Name		Director - Building & Inspection Solvices

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Permit No: Issue Date: CBL: t fly 04-1498 306 B001001 **Location of Construction:** Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone: 563 Riverside St Six G's Coed Llc 557 Riverside St 797-5832 **Business Name:** Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone n/a Portland n/a Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: **Building Miscellaneous** Past Use: Proposed Use: Cost of Work: **CEO District:** Permit Fee: 5 commercial \$75.00 \$0.00 commercial tenant fit-up **Proposed Project Description:** tenant fit-up for Ultimate Car Care Signature Signature **PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES** Approved w/Conditions Approved Signature Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: **Zoning Approval** 10/05/2004 dmm Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal Historic Preservation Not in District or Landmark Shoreland Variance Miscellaneous Does Not Require Review Conditional Use Requires Review Approved Interpretation Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied Denied Date: **CERTIFICATION** I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit. PHONE SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE **PHONE**

City of Portland, Ma	aine - Building or Use Permi	it	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04	4101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax:	(207) 874-8716	04-1498	1010512004	306 B001001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:	
563 Riverside St	Six G's Coed Llc	5	557 Riverside St		() 797-5832
Business Name:			Contractor Address:		Phone
			n/a Portland		
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:		P	Permit Type:		
			Building Miscella	neous	
Proposed Use:		Proposed	Project Description:		
commercial tenant fit-up		tenant f	it-up for Ultimate	Car Care - unit #7	
Dept: Building	Status: Approved with Condition	ns Reviewer:	Mike Nugent	Approval Da	ate: 11/29/2004
Note:					Ok to Issue:
2) This is a Change of U	se ONLY perrmt. It does NOT auth	norize any construc	tion activities		
2) This is a change of C		ionize any construc	tion activities.		
Dept: Fire	Status: Approved with Condition	ns Reviewer:	Lt. MacDougal	Approval Da	ate: 11/24/2004
Note:					Okto Issue:
1) permit required from	the Portland Fire Department for ga	rage repair			
, r		- -			_

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property faxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits & any kind are accepted.

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structuumit 7 - 2,000 s.f.	ure	Square footage of Lot		
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lat Chart# Block# Lot#	Owner:	1 7.1		Telephone:
306 B001001	Capita	l Endeavors, LLC		(207)797-5832
Lessee/Buyer's Name (if Applicable) Ultimate Car Care	telephone: W Ultimate Car Care		Wo	e: \$ 75°° (40)
Currentuse: new building				
If the location is currently vacant, what was	nt:			-
Proposed use: Automotive re Project description:	conditina	repair		
New use application				
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	N/A			!
Who should we contact when the permit is Mailing address: Capital Endeavors, I 557 Riverside Street We will contact you by phone when the per review the requirements before starting any and a \$100.00 fee If any work starts before	LLC c, Portland ermlt is ready y work with a	, ME 04103 . You must come In and pi a Plan Paviewer. A stop wo	rk o	rder will be issued
THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUI	DED IN THE SU	BMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL	BE	AUTOMATICALLY

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, at that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this judsdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued. I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

	()	h /	•	1
Signature of applicant:	Mul	Kura	Date: 9/	22/04
- 0		70 11		

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall